
Department of Public Works
City Hall
730 Washington Ave.
Racine, Wl 53403
262.636.9121 - Public Works
262.636.91 I 1 - Engineering

Ald, Sandy Weidner
Chairwoman, Public V/orks
and Services Committee
Racine, Wisconsin

Dear Ald. Weidner:

The Commissioner of Public 'Works, on Thursday, October 4,2012,
received bids for Contract 56-12 (I<2-067), Transit Center-Masonry and
submits same for your approval. The following bid was received:

Contractor Bid Item I Bid ltemZ

Rr\(ilNli ()N'l'lllì l.r\Kli

City of Racine, Wisconsin

Mark H. Yehlen, P.E.
Commissioner of Public Works

Thomas M. Eeg, P.E.
Asst. Comm. of Public Works/Operations

John C. Rooney, P.E
Asst. Comm. of Public Works/City Engineer

October 8,2012

Carlson Racine Roofing $88,684.00 $108,131.00
& Sheet Metal, Inc.

This public works project was estimated at $125,000.00.

It is recommended that the contract be awarded to Carlson Racine
Inc. in the amount of $196,815.00. Funding for this work is available in
Transit Center Roof and Masonry.

MHY:das

cc: Mayor John Dickert
Tom Friedel
Tom Eeg

2:00 p.m. (local time),
Roof Restoration, and

Total

$ 196,81 5.00

Sincerely yours,

Mark H. Yehlen
Commissioner of Public V/orks

Roofing & Sheet Metal,
Account 105.900.5010,



TRANSIT CENTER. MASONRY AND ROOF RESTORATION
CoNTRACT NO. 56-12 (K2-067)

Receive bids: Thursday, October 4,2012, Room 303, 2:00 p.M. LocalTime
Office of the Commissioner of Public Works
Racine, Wl

BASE BID

The undercigned hereby proposes to furnish all labor, tools, equipment and applicances and
all materials, except as definitively specified to the furnished by other and construct complete
ready for use, all in accordance with advertisement, specifictions and contract, alt as attached
hereto and all of which the undersigned has examined, the following work for the compensation
indicated.

BID ITEi'I #1 (BUS TERMINALI

Furnish all labor and materials necessary for the work indicated in the Plans and specifificatlons
for the Base Bid, for the lum sum of:

BID ITEM #2IBUS DEPOT)

Furnish all labor and materials necessary for the work indicated in the Plans and specififications
for the Base Bid, for the lum sum of:

CONTRACTOR

Carlson Racine Roofing
& Sheet Metal, !nc.
Racine, Wl
5% Bid Bond

BID tTEfvt #1

s88,684.00

B¡D ITEM #2

$108,131.00

TOTAL AMOUNT OF
THIS PROPOSAL

$196,815"00


